]
i
3
3

vt s e

RESOLUTION No. 205301
Adopted on APR 01972

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized
and empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, an
amendment to agreement LCB#22365 with the State of California
Assembly Committee on Rules on file in the office of the City
Clerk as Document No. 738609, to extend expiration date for
City's participation in a statewide study of criminal justice
administration from February 15, 1972 to April 30, 1972, under
the terms and conditions set forth in the form of Standard
Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document

No. 739589 .

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By &1%1}\(’ ,&['%[m

Fugene P. Gordon
Deputy City Attorney

3/23/72 rc

CC-1265B (REV. 1-72)

Ay e L4t

e~

ST

e e e e v

AT NN F A e I RY £ AP RA IR T et NG 4 TR € I ST S TR 7

FROTIAN

PR Y



2 NN el e 7

.
APR 61972
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ) E ‘
by the following vote:
Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent i
Gil Johnson E" D D D ;
Maureen F, O’Connor - O D O ij
Henry L. Landt =g O O O
Leon L. Williams 4— O O O
Floyd L. Morrow B/ D D D
Bob Martinet L3 O D O
Allen Hitch 1—- 0O C O
Jim Bates L U | O
Mayor Pete Wilson D/ D D D
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California, :
(Sead EDWARD NIELSEN :

CC-1276 (REV. 12-71)

b -

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California ,

By %MWJ /ﬁ‘ﬂ&( , Deputy.

Y3 09310 ks
hS01HY 1€ YuW246)
131440 8443713 4119

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

APR 61972

Resolution
Number 205301 Adopted ...,
2 ,/,Z)

03N30Ty

cpens et T

AL € 10 e 10 18t 5 LM 1 o e 4, A TR St R T LA AR ST T Y, ey A TR N 8

e s e

iy

e B %

1o,

P



